
Grants and Scholarships 
Community Colleges

Tennessee Student
Assistance Award

HOPE 
with GAMS

HOPE 
Scholarship

Wilder-Naifeh 
Technical Skills Grant

Tennessee 
Promise
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HOPE 
with Aspire

The following is a summary of grants and scholarships for Tennessee high school graduates 
available by college type. Unless noted, the following grants and scholarships require students to 
file the Free Application for Federal Student Aid (FAFSA) at www.fafsa.gov. Students are 
encouraged to file as soon as possible after October 1 each year. All amounts presented are 
based on full-time enrollment.

$667 per
trimester

Last dollar 
scholarship.
See checklist 
on next page 
for more 
information.

Tennessee 
Promise may 
be used at 
TCATs, 
community 
colleges, and 
some four-year 
institutions 
that offer 
two-year 
programs.

Adjusted gross income of less than $36,000 
required

Expected family contribution of less than 
3500 required

21+ ACT or 3.0+ GPA*

29+ ACT and 3.75+ GPA*

Not applicable

Renewable

$333 per
trimester

$650 per
semester

$1,000+ per
semester

$2,250 per
semester

$2,500 per
semester

$1,750 per
semester

*Final High School GPA calculated 
per the Uniform Grading Policy. 
Please ask your school counselor 
for more information.

TNPromise

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCslIxTthCf3WaOPX2RhV5xw

THEC/TSAC offers free 
webinars about
financial aid in Tennessee. 
Stay connected with us!

$1,500 per
semester

$1,750 per
semester

$2,000 per
semester

HOPE amounts increase during junior & senior years at four year institutions



Apply to the Tennessee Promise program at
www.tnpromise.gov by November 2, 2020. 

Complete the 2021-22 FAFSA by 
February 1, 2021 (FAFSA available 
October 1, 2020).

Attend the mandatory meeting coordinated 
by your county’s partnering organization
(meeting date TBD).

Complete 8 hours of community service 
between November 3, 2020 and July 1, 2021.

Visit 
www.tn.gov/collegepays 
for more information.

More Financial Aid
Ned McWherter Scholarship
HOPE Access Grant
Non-Traditional HOPE Scholarship 
Tennessee Reconnect
HOPE Foster Child Tuition Grant
STEP UP Scholarship
Helping Heroes Grant
Dependent Children Scholarship 
Minority Teaching Fellows 
Graduate Nursing  Loan Forgiveness 
Dual Enrollment Grant/GIVE*
Middle College Scholarship*
*Only available for 11th & 12th grade high

school students.

Checklist

Please contact your Outreach Specialist with questions and 
for FAFSA assistance 

Felicia Orr
615-390-4461
felicia.orr@tn.gov

Lori Mitchum
731-571-7888
lori.mitchum@tn.gov

Annie Trout
615-604-0119
annie.trout@tn.gov

Jason Seay
615-319-1740
jason.seay@tn.gov

Eric Farmer
423-326-7198
eric.farmer@tn.gov

Sam Mullins
931-303-3296
sam.mullins@tn.gov

Rita Turchetta
615-478-5584
rita.turchetta@tn.gov

Erika Adams
615-417-0355
erika.adams@tn.gov
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